Thermo Scientific 49iQ
Ozone Analyzer—UV Photometric
Air quality monitoring
Product specifications | PS1381
Experience the benefits
•	 Predictive diagnostics
•	 Proactive communication
•	 Personal device connectivity

 Learn more at thermofisher.com/49iQ and
thermofisher.com/iqseries
Ordering information
49iQ Ozone Analyzer
Choose from the following configurations
options to customize your 49iQ
Power cord
A = 100–120 VAC 50/60 Hz (NA)
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz (CHN)
C = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz (EU)
Communications
N = No I/O
A = Serial RS232/RS485
B = Analog and digital
C = Serial, analog and digital
Internal sample/cal
N = No sample/cal valve
A = Internal sample/cal valve
B = Internal ozonator, manifold,
sample/cal valve
C = Internal ozonator, sample/cal &
zero/ozone valves
D = No sample/cal valve with perm
dryer
E = Internal sample/cal valve with perm
dryer
F= Internal ozonator, manifold, sample/
cal valve with perm dryer
G = Internal ozonator, sample/cal &
zero ozone valves with perm dryer
Zero air source
N = No zero air source
A = Zero air source
Thermo Scientific 49iQ Ozone Analyzer
Specifications
Range 0–200 ppm
0–400 mg/m3
Zero noise 0.25 ppb RMS (60 second averaging time)
Detection limit 0.50 ppb (60 second averaging time)
Zero drift
<1.0 ppb (24 hour)
<2.0 ppb (7 day)
Span drift <1% full scale (1 month)
Response time 20 seconds (10 second averaging time)
Precision ±1.0 ppb
Linearity ±1% full scale
Flow rate 1.5 LPM
Operating temperature 0 °C - 45 °C
Power requirements 100–240 VAC 50/60 200 watts
Size and weight 16.75” (W) × 8.72” (H) × 24” (D), 31.7 lbs std; 35.6 lbs w/ozonator
425.45 mm (W) × 221.48 mm (H) × 609 mm (D), 14.4 kg std;
16.1 kg w/ozonator
Analog I/O 4 isolated voltage inputs 0–10 V
6 isolated analog voltages outputs, with 4 selectable ranges
6 isolated analog current outputs, with 2 selectable ranges
Digital I/O 16 digital inputs (TTL)
8 solenoid driver outputs
10 digital reed relay contact outputs
Serial ports 1 RS-232/485 port; 1 RS-485 external accessory port
Other ports 3 full-speed USB ports (one in front, two in rear) 1 gigabit